
Odessa Tigers Basketball 2022-23   

Date Opponent Site GJV BJV GV BV Depart

Sat, Dec 3 Selkirk Selkirk 1:30 3:00 4:30 6:00 9:00

Fri, Dec 9 Springdale Springdale 4:30 6:00 7:30 2:00 ``` ` `
Sat, Dec 10 Chesterton Academy Odessa 3:00 4:30 6:00

Tue, Dec 13 Oakesdale Oakesdale 4:30 6:00 7:30 1:30

Thur, Dec 15 Valley Christian Odessa 3:00 vs. LRWSH 4:30 6:00

Fri, Dec 16 Wellpinit Wellpinit 3:30 (1/2) 4:30 6:00 7:30 1:15

Sat, Dec 17 Cusick Odessa 2:00 (1/2) 3:00 4:30 6:00

Tue, Dec 20 MLCA Christmas Tournament @ MLCA 3:00 4:30 1:15

Wed, Dec 21 MLCA Christmas Tournament @MLCA TBD TBD

Fri, Dec 30 Waterville Odessa 3:00 4:30 6:00 7:30

Tue, Jan 3 Oakesdale Odessa 4:30 6:00 7:30

Fri, Jan 6 ACH Odessa 4:30 3:00 6:00 7:30

Sat, Jan 7 WCK Wilbur 3:00 4:30 6:00 12:00

Wed. Jan 11 LRWSHK Ritzville 1:30 11:45

Fri, Jan 13 Valley Christian Valley Christian 6:00 7:30 3:15

Sat, Jan 14 Wellpinit Odessa 3:30 (1/2) 2:00 4:30 6:00

Tue, Jan 17 Waterville Waterville 3:30 5:00 6:30 12:45

Fri, Jan 20 Springdale Odessa 4:30 6:00 7:30

Sat, Jan 21 Chesterton Academy Chesterton (Hub) 5:30 7:00 8:30 2:30

Fri, Jan 27 ACH Coulee City 4:30 3:00 6:00 7:30 1:30

Sat, Jan 28 WCK Odessa 3:00 4:30 6:00

*Senior Night

Feb 4-18 District Tournament TBD

Feb 24-25 State Regionals TBD

March 1-4 State Tournament Spokane


